ie,raonn'o (grrrtingo
RCAVICTOR
THE MAGAZINE OF MUSICAL FACT AND COMMENT
DECEMBER
1 9 4 8
KAY BEE Record Shop
2762 Kensington Ave. Phone NE 4-7837
DECEMBER, 1948

WGAT 1100 2:00
W QQW 570 3:00
KXEL 1540 ( Varies)
WWCO 1240 10:30
WWNY -
WFAS 1230 4:00
WFMJ 1450 (Varies)
RECORD ORDER BLANK
E
E
E
E
E
E
Chopin: Preludes, Op. 28 ( Rubinstein)
M-1260—$7.00 DM- 1260-36.00
V-24--$1000 DY-24—$9.00
Scarlatti: Six Sonatas ( Horowitz)
MO- 1262—$3.50
Mozart: Concerto No. 4, in D, K. 218 ( Heifetz)
M-1267—$5.75 DM- 1267-54.75
Mendelssohn: " Italian" Symphony
(Koussevitzky)
M-1259—$5.75 DM - 1259—$4.75
Strauss: Also Sprach Zarathustra ( Rodzinski)
M-1258-58.25 DM - 1258—$7.25
Music from the Eighteenth Century ( Beecham)
M-1264—$7.00 DM- 1264—$6.00
Thomson: Four Saints in Three Acts
Thomson—Soloists, Orch. and Chorus
M-1244—$8.25 DM- 1244—$7.25
Rachmaninoff: Sonata in G Minor, op. 19
Kurtz and Kapell
M-1261—$7.00 DM- 1261-56.00
Encores by The First Piano Quartet
MO- 1263—$4.75
PLEASE DESIGNATE M OR DM SETS
E Please send C.O.D. Will call